2023/5/11 £49:55

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.HR010G 20MM CRDLS COMBINATION HAMMER

HH1/5

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2023/5/11 £49:55

Model No.HR010G 20MM CRDLS COMBINATION HAMMER
PER | memn 25 s | 88 |Newold| miEt | mme i

001 122D63-1  |GRIP ASSEMBLY 1
D10 INC. 2-11

002 413N19-8  [LOCK BUTTON

003 233360-7 |B4EEZ 4

004 265625-9 | F#EIR44 M6X50

005 413N18-0  [SIDE HANDLE BASE

006 422A20-4 |SPONGE SHEET B

007 422A19-9 [SPONGE SHEET A

008 213262-3 |O-F2E8 18

009 413N20-3 |GRIP 36

010 422255-1 =

011 162C55-2  |FIX PIN

012 286037-3  |EZE 34

013 961057-5  |#NIB(EXT) S-17

014 253377-4 T2 17

015 458845-4  |IEEESR

016 257416-2  |$EHE 21

017 216022-2 |8k 7.0

018 346177-0  |E3|&E

019 232347-6  |HHFCBR4EEE 21-29

020 136975-8  |GEAR HOUSING ASS'Y
D10 INC. 26

021 266050-7 [ EI5E B iR 44 4X30

022 458851-9  |$HEIRER

023 234264-6 |BR4EEZ 3

024 213278-8  |O-FiZ38 17

CHANGE LEVER
COMPLETE

026 210035-5  |REREHH 625DDW

027 232805-2 |COMPRESSION SPRING 4
028 347A82-0 |LOCK PLATE

029 232795-9 |COMPRESSION SPRING 8
030 347A83-8 |CHANGE PLATE B

031 347555-7  |12iEEIEEE 25

032 267304-5 22 25

033 232360-4 |[EEA4EIEE 25

034 226854-9  |1Et5d 44

035 327B07-6  |DRIVING FLANGE

036 326886-7 | TEEERE

037 216019-1 TR 3

038 326887-5 |@EZE1EHR

—_ = | = N =] === ]=_]=]=_]= === =] ==

e I N S N

025 162C16-2

—_

—_ W= || === =]= =] ===

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html BHM3/5



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2023/5/11 £49:55

039 213117-2  |O-FZ18 11 1
040 327C61-6 |CUP SLEEVE 9 1
041 233942-5 |IBf i 22 1
042 267175-0 |F#2[E 24 1
043 345681-6  |iELENR 1
044 347A81-2 |CHANGE PLATE A 1
045 232794-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 2
046 922137-2 N7 AERIEFE M4X20 2
047 |1a1mog-7 | DUER SURPORT 1
048 327215-7  |&# 1
049 213832-8 |O-FX18 13 1
050 327B06-8  |PISTON CYLINDER 1
051 324612-8  |iEEIEE 1
052 347A84-6 |GUIDE PLATE 1
053 227A97-2 |SPUR GEAR 12 1
054 327B05-0 |CLUTCH CAM 1
055 327B04-2  |CAM SHAFT 1
056 219032-8  |SWASH BEARING 9 1
057 257893-8 |SLEEVE 7 1
058 227A27-3  |SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 25 1
059 347A79-9 |BEARING RETAINER B 1
060 210025-8  |Z=ERéEfH 627LLB 1
061 257897-0  |RING 7 1
062 266273-7 W7NEERIERE M4X12 2
063 232793-3 |COMPRESSION SPRING 12 1
064 266831-9 W7 AERIENE M4X8 1
065 347A80-4 |SPRING GUIDE 1
066 213833-6  |O-fiz38 60 1
067 443138-2  |}E4E 1
068 136976-6  |INNER HOUSING ASS'Y 1
D10 INC. 66,67,70
069 347A85-4 |BEARING RETAINER 1
070 213325-5 |O-fiZ38 19 1
071 232797-5 |COMPRESSION SPRING 8 1
072 413N16-4 |PUSHER 1
073 266130-9 [RIEl5E B X124 3X16 5
074 183Y25-0  |HOUSING SET 1
D10 INC. 84
075 140G30-2 |#ZEMR 1
076 422A09-2 |CUSHION RING 8 1
077 629B82-1  |STATOR COMPLETE 1
078 619782-9  |ROTOR 1
C10 (2131342 |O-FZB 11 1

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Hm4/5



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2023/5/11 £49:55

079 413N13-0 |AIRDUCT 1
080 232796-7 |COMPRESSION SPRING 37 1
081 413N14-8  |VALVE 1
082 413N15-6 |CAP 1
083 620K85-2  [LED CIRCUIT 1
084 183Y25-0  |HOUSING SET 1
D10 INC. 74
085 422A09-2  |CUSHION RING 8 1
086 183Y92-5 |HANDLE SET 1
C10 |263005-3 |14B8t4 6 2
C20 |8007R2-2 |XGT &5z 1
D10 INC. 91
087 266130-9 [RIEIZE B 4244 3X16 6
088 422A08-4 |CAP 1
089 454980-6  |F/RE IS 1
090 651439-6  |BHREd C3JR-4B-2 1
091 183Y92-5 |HANDLE SET 1
C10 |263005-3 |#%A284 6 2
C20 |8007R2-2 [XGT 1EE1Z% 1
D10 INC. 86
092 632P65-6  |imFE T 1
093 136977-4 |TOOL HOLDER ASS'Y 1
D10 INC. 31-41
094 136978-2 |CAM SHAFT ASS'Y 1
D10 INC. 55-61
095 8589B0-0 |HRO10G NAME PLATE 1
096 8589F2-4 |HR010G SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
AO1 413N42-3 |DEPTH GAUGE 1
AO2B  [821552-6  |EiZERMERIA (HEHL4) 1
C10 |453974-8  |F984 4
AO3B  |8356R1-9 |INNER TRAY 1
A04B  |[191B40-2 | Eth BL4025 4H 2
AO5B  |412393-7 |Sithz 1
A06B  |***DC40RA |DC40RA FAST CHARGER 1
D10 COMPO-PARTS
AO7B  |**DX16 g;(; firlékJ/IS;’EC_)rOLLECTION ’
C10 |422992-7 |SEALING CAP 5
D10 COMPO-PARTS
FO3 1911K0-5 |TOOL HANGER SET 1
FO5 1911P5-0  |DUST CASE SET 1
FO6 1911P8-4  |DUSTCUP SET 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 2023/5/11

BEm5/5



